Page 1 of 4
ADV Spirax-Monnier Automatic Drain Valve
TI-P509-06
CMGT Issue 5
Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2022
Description
The Spirax-Monnier ADV automatic drain valve has been designed to remove condensate from any low points in a compressed air

�����
�
How to order
Please state the quantity of Spirax-Monnier ADV units and the solenoid voltage required.
Example: 4 off Spirax-Monnier ½" ADV automatic drain valves having a set voltage of 230 Vac.
Note: If ordering an ADV valve and solenoid only, a DIN connector must also be ordered.
Not available as spares
A
B
C D
E
F
G
Dimensions/weight (approximate) in mm and kg
 A B C D E F G Weight
90 120 44 20 54 83 15.5 0.55
Spare parts
The spare parts available are detailed below.
No other parts are supplied as spares.
Available spares
Timer A
Solenoid coil and gasket Specify voltage
230 Vac
110 Vac
120 Vac
50 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
B
Connector C
How to order spares
Example: 1 off timer for a Spirax-Monnier ADV automatic drain valve.
1
2 4
3
5
C
A B
TI-P509-06
CMGT Issue 5
Page 4 of 4
ADV Spirax-Monnier Automatic Drain Valve
Typical installations
Draining a receiver or large filter